L18000186651

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600359275936

82/85/31--6:519--6:8 ••69.60

(1 1-1) 2021 FEE -2 PH 1:50

R 21

COVER LETTER

		,	
SUBJECT: JE	TS BARBE Name of Lim	RSHOP LLC ated Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JETMIR_	CIFLIGY Name of Person	
	Division of Corporations UBJECT: JETS BARBER SHOP LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. JETMIR CIFLI GLY Name of Person JET S BARBER SHOP LLC Firm/Company 3 6 90 EAST BAY DR SUITE D Address JARGO FL 33 77/ Crystitute and Zep Code JET CIFLI GLY Name of Person JET G BARBER SHOP LLC Firm/Company Address JARGO FL 33 77/ Crystitute and Zep Code JET CIFLI GLY Name of Person JET G BAY DR SUITE D Address JARGO FL 33 77/ Crystitute and Zep Code JET CIFLI GLY Benefit address: to be asset for forture annual report portification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: JETMIR CIFLING AND STATE Continued Cody (additional copy is entired) Area Code Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32214 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Montroe Servet, Suite 810		
	3690 €	AST BAY DR Address	SYITE D
	LARGO	FL 3377/	
	JET CIFLI & Y E-mail address: (6. MAIL. C	OM tification)
For further information co			
JETMIA Name of	CIFLIGY Person	at (<u>727)</u> <u>5a</u> Area Code Daytir	20 3893 ne Telephone Number
Imelosyd is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Registration S Division of C	section orporations	Registration Se Division of Co	rporations
Tallahassee, F	TL 32314	2415 N. Monro	pe Sircet, Suite 810

Talkhassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JET'S BARBERSHO (Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	Puc
(A Florida Limited I	uny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on08-03- 20/8 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L 18000 18 66</u> 51	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	ку Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3690 EAST BAY DE SYITE.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	3690 EAST BAY DE SYITE. LARGO, FL 33771
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3690 GAST BAY DP SUITED
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	3690 GAST BAY DR SHITED LARGO, FL 33771
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office acagent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
THE STATE OF THE S	
Name of New Registered Agent: XHULI	ANA CIFLIGY
New Registered Office Address: 3690	EAST BAY DE SUPTED
	30 FC, Florida 3377/
	City Zip Code,
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	$P_{H} = P_{H} + P_{H}$
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a	verformance of my duties, and I am familion with and roylded for in Chanter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the sizle, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGC	XHULIANA CIFLIGH	3690 E BAY DE SUITED	WAdd
R KH		LARGO, FL 33771	□Remove
			=Change
			= Add
			DRemove
			Change
			□Remove
			= Change
			□Remove
			IChange
			DRemove
			□Remove
			IChange

_		
	••	
_		<u> </u>
-		
-		
_		
_		
_		
_		
-		
_		
_		
-		
_		
_		
ii an eile <u>Note:</u> I	ive date, if other than the date of filing:	ling) Possiant to 605 0207
ig is me		
Dated _	01-25-2021	
	101-25.2021 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member TETMIR CIFLIGU Typed or printed name of signee	